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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Santa Rosa * 111.550 26.250 28.325 28.700 28.275
1T3 1 1

6084 Carlyana Kwong 9.000 9.375
6086 Adelia Occhipinti 8.700 9.550 9.5009.725
6109 Kyleiah Cantiberos-Igaya 8.550 9.150 9.4509.600
6085 Gigi Navarro 9.625
6087 Alexia Vigil 9.325

2 Top Flight * 111.375 27.100 27.675 28.325 28.275
1T1 3 2

6108 Carolyn Wellhausen 9.200 9.275 9.5259.250
6107 Alisha Shah 9.000 9.375 9.4759.525
6106 Alyssa Lowry 8.900 9.550
6103 Jamie Hancock 9.025 9.275

3 Performance * 109.925 27.000 27.375 27.550 28.000
42 4 5

6069 Sarae Perez 9.100 9.250 9.3259.350
6066 Claire Cisney 9.000 9.3509.250
6067 Penelope Garcia 8.900 9.150 9.3258.950
6068 Nikki Krenn 8.975

4 GTC * 108.975 25.350 27.700 28.050 27.875
5T4 2 3

6049 Madeline Roach 8.550 9.250
6045 Amanda Neff 8.500 9.275
6042 Ava Madsen 8.300 9.175 9.325
6040 Luna Holloway 9.275
6047 Olivia Patten 9.2759.375
6041 Kaydin Kimball 9.3259.350

5 TEC * 108.050 25.200 27.125 27.850 27.875
5T5 5 4

6090 Chloe Stansbury 8.600 9.050 9.5259.425
6089 Maya Rodriquez 8.400 8.700 9.0508.975
6091 Audrina Williamson 8.200 9.375 9.3009.450

6 Thrive Aviatrix * 106.625 25.000 26.975 26.575 28.075
36 6 6

6095 Sachiko Zemke 8.400 9.000 8.425
6094 Mariah Penner 8.300 9.050 9.3509.150
6093 Lillian Kascha-Hare 8.300 8.925 9.2509.000
6092 Elle Cohen 9.475
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